
 
PHR, Colman House, 27 Old Foundry Road, Ipswich, Suffolk IP4 2AH UK 

Registered as Priority Hotel Reservations Limited | Registered in England No. 2543023 

 
 

Royal Television Society 
RTS Cambridge Convention 2011 

 
Kings College, Cambridge 

 
Wednesday 14th – Friday 16th September 2011 

 
To assist you in planning for the Convention, the RTS has negotiated special rates at a range of hotels 
within the Cambridge area. Rates are available at all hotels on request and all rates include VAT. PHR 
will always negotiate the best available rate at the time of booking. If we are able to obtain better rates 
than those shown below we will inform you. 

 

Hotel 
Proximity to 
Kings College 

Room 
Type 

Full 
Rate 

Special 
Rate 

 

Hotel Du Vin Cambridge  

Trumpington Street, Cambridge CB2 

 
5-10 minute walk 

single 
twin 

£295.00 
£295.00 

£210.00 
£210.00  

DoubleTree by Hilton Cambridge  

Granta Place, Cambridge CB2 

 
5-10 minute walk 

single 
twin 

£269.00 
£269.00 

£209.00 
£219.00  

Crowne Plaza Cambridge  

Downing Street, Cambridge CB2 

 
5 minute walk 

single 
twin 

£249.00 
£249.00 

£209.00 
£209.00  

University Arms Hotel  

Regent Street, Cambridge CB2 

 

15 minute walk or 
5 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£199.00 
£199.00 

£159.00 
£169.00 

 

Gonville Hotel  

Gonville Place, Cambridge CB1 

 

15 minute walk or 
5 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£175.00 
£185.00 

£139.00 
£149.00  

Royal Cambridge Hotel  

Trumpington Street, Cambridge CB2 

 
10 minute walk 

single 
twin 

£165.00 
£175.00 

£115.00 
£125.00  

Regent Hotel Cambridge  

Regent Street, Cambridge CB2 

 
10 minute walk 

single 
twin 

£159.00 
£169.00 

£109.00 
£119.00  

# Travelodge Cambridge Central Lodge 

Clifton Way, Cambridge CB1 

 
5-10 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£62.00 
£62.00 

£62.00 
£62.00 

 

 These rates are inclusive of English Breakfast  These rates are inclusive of Continental Breakfast 
 

All rates are per room per night including Service and VAT and are subject to availability 

 
# PLEASE NOTE THAT FULL PRE-PAYMENT IS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF BOOKING 

BY CREDIT CARD AT THE TRAVELODGE 

 

To book your accommodation at these special rates contact us quoting RTSC 11 
 

 •  click   www.phrweb.co.uk using your event code ‘camb’ 
 

 •  ring    PHR on  +44 (0)1473 283 917 (within the UK Lo-call number 0845 6123 602)  
 

 •  email res@phrmail.co.uk 


