

Royal Television Society RTS Cambridge Convention 2011

Kings College, Cambridge



Wednesday 14th - Friday 16th September 2011

To assist you in planning for the Convention, the RTS has negotiated special rates at a range of hotels within the Cambridge area. Rates are available at all hotels on request and all rates include VAT. PHR will always negotiate the best available rate at the time of booking. If we are able to obtain better rates than those shown below we will inform you.

Hotel	Proximity to Kings College	Room Type	Full Rate	Special Rate	
Hotel Du Vin Cambridge ★★★ Trumpington Street, Cambridge CB2	5-10 minute walk	single twin	£295.00 £295.00	£210.00 £210.00	
DoubleTree by Hilton Cambridge ★★★★ Granta Place, Cambridge CB2	5-10 minute walk	single twin	£269.00 £269.00	£209.00 £219.00	R
Crowne Plaza Cambridge * * * * Downing Street, Cambridge CB2	5 minute walk	single twin	£249.00 £249.00	£209.00 £209.00	R
University Arms Hotel *** Regent Street, Cambridge CB2	15 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride	single twin	£199.00 £199.00	£159.00 £169.00	
Gonville Hotel ★★★ Gonville Place, Cambridge CB1	15 minute walk or 5 minute taxi ride	single twin	£175.00 £185.00	£139.00 £149.00	
Royal Cambridge Hotel * * * Trumpington Street, Cambridge CB2	10 minute walk	single twin	£165.00 £175.00	£115.00 £125.00	
Regent Hotel Cambridge *** Regent Street, Cambridge CB2	10 minute walk	single twin	£159.00 £169.00	£109.00 £119.00	8
# Travelodge Cambridge Central Lodge Clifton Way, Cambridge CB1	5-10 minute taxi ride	single twin	£62.00 £62.00	£62.00 £62.00	





These rates are inclusive of English Breakfast These rates are inclusive of Continental Breakfast

All rates are per room per night including Service and VAT and are subject to availability

PLEASE NOTE THAT FULL PRE-PAYMENT IS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF BOOKING BY CREDIT CARD AT THE TRAVELODGE

To book your accommodation at these special rates contact us quoting RTSC 11

- click www.phrweb.co.uk using your event code 'camb'
- PHR on +44 (0)1473 283 917 (within the UK Lo-call number 0845 6123 602)
- · email res@phrmail.co.uk

